The CS-5900 Series are L3 Switches for
Enterprises , Carriers and Metro networks.
Desgined for today’s next generation Enterprises and
Carriers with rich features , redundancy , scalability
and reliability supporting advance features like
MPLS VRF,
comprehensive QoS, enhanced Vlan functions
(Multicast Vlan, Voice Vlan, QinQ, etc), classified

Openflow1.0*
(Support open controllerOpendaylight, Floodlight, etc.)
Ordering Information
Product Description
CS-5900-28X-T L3 Enterprise stackableSwitch, 20x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) + 4 x
10GE(SFP+), modular power (,Maximum 2 power modules supported , 1+1
redundancy. Standard with no power module)
CS-5900-28X-P L3 Enterprise stackable POE Switch, 20x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) +
4 x 10GE(SFP+), modular power (Maximum 2 power modules supported, 1+1
redundancy. Standard with no power module), up to 740WPOE Power Budget
CS-5900-52X-P L3 Enterprise stackable POE switch48x 10/100/1000BaseT + 4 x 10GE(SFP+) + 2
Stacking port, Modular power (Maximum 2 power modules supported, 1+1 redundancy.
Standard with no power module), up to 740WPoe Power Budget
CS-5900-28F L3 Enterprise stackable switch 24 SFP with 4 port 10GIG SFP+ having (16*GbE Combo
(SFP/RJ45) + 8*100/1000Base-X(SFP) + 4*10GbE(SFP+) + 2* Dedicated Stacking Port),
Redundant power supply supported with full feature L3 License. Default with no power
supply).
CS-5900-24F L3 Enterprise 10G Gigabit Fiber Switch (12*100/1000Base-X(SFP) +  12*GbE Combo
(SFP/RJ45) + 2*Slots / Maximum 4*10GbE ports). Support redundant power supply with
one internal and one external power supply. (Replaced by 28F)
Sfp2+ 2 port 10 GIG module for CS-5900-24F
PWR-150-5K AC power supply, 150W for CS-5900-28X-T and CS-5900-28F